
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

6pm East Richards Arnold 6pm East Richards Mauszycki

6pm West Briggs Sunderland 6pm West Monson Johnson

6:45pm East Ericksson Monson 6:45pm East Sunderland Peterson

6:45pm West Hilton Mauszycki 6:45pm West Arnold Hilton

7:30pm East Peterson Johnson 7:30pm East Briggs Ericksson

6pm East Richards Sunderland 6pm East Richards Johnson

6pm West Arnold Monson 6pm West Mauszycki Peterson

6:45pm East Briggs Mauszycki 6:45pm East Monson Hilton

6:45pm West Ericksson Johnson 6:45pm West Sunderland Ericksson

7:30pm East Hilton Peterson 7:30pm East Arnold Briggs

6pm East Richards Monson 6pm East Peterson Richards

6pm West Sunderland Mauszycki 6pm West Johnson Hilton

6:45pm East Arnold Johnson 6:45pm East Mauszycki Ericksson

6:45pm West Briggs Peterson 6:45pm West Monson Briggs

7:30pm East Ericksson Hilton 7:30pm East Sunderland Arnold

Day Date Time Where

Wednesday 16-Oct 6:00 PM Knowlton

Wednesday 23-Oct 6:00 PM Knowlton

Wednesday 6-Nov 6:00 PM Farmington Ele.

Wednesday 20-Nov 6:00 PM Knowlton

Wednesday 4-Dec 6:00 PM Knowlton

Wednesday 11-Dec 6:00 PM Knowlton

Farmington Jr. High Farmington Jr. High 

Thursday, November 14, 2013

Thursday, November 07, 2013

Thursday, December 12, 2013

Thursday, December 05, 2013

Farmington Jr. High 

Kindergarten Little Tykes Basketball Schedule

Team Monson                                                          Games and Practices are located at 

Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

Knowlton  801 Shepard Lane

Farmington Elementary 50 W. 200 S.

Thursday, October 24, 2013

Farmington Jr. High 

Farmington Jr. High 

Thursday, November 21, 2013

Farmington Jr. High 

School Rules 
*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building  

*No Outside Balls (Farmington City will provide these) 
*Children must be supervised at all times leading to the gym 


